1	NO. OF COPIES RECEIVED						
	DISTRIBUTION		NSERVATION COMMISSION	Exrm C-104	NHC MARINE HOLM		
		REQUEST F	OR ALLOWABLE	Supersedes Effective 1-	Old C-104 and C-110 (1-65		
-	FILE U.S.G.S.	AUTHORIZATION TO TRAN	AND ISPORT OIL AND NATURAL	LGAS			
┢	LAND OFFICE	AUTHORIZATION TO TRAN					
	IRANSPORTER OIL						
	GAS						
-	PRORATION OFFICE						
Ⅰ. -	Operator			<u></u>	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		
	Conoco Inc.						
	Address	M 88240					
+	PO Box 460, Hobbs, 1 Reason(s) for filing (Check proper box)		Other (Please explain)				
	New Well	Change in Transporter of:					
	Recompletion	Oll Dry Gas					
L	Change in Ownership	Casinghead Gas Condens					
I	f change of ownership give name						
	nd address of previous owner						
H . J	DESCRIPTION OF WELL AND I	Well No. Pool Name, Including For	rmation Kind of L	ease	Lease No.		
	State A-2A	5 Skaggs Abo Ga	Charles The	deral or Fee	B-2656		
ł	Location		- -				
	Unit Letter ? 7	Feet From The <u>South</u> Line	and <u>330</u> Feet Fr	rom The <u>East</u>			
	Line of Section 2 Tow	nship 20S Range	37Е , МАРМ,	Lea	County		
L	Line of Section Z Tow						
n.	DESIGNATION OF TRANSPORT	ER OF OIL AND NATURAL GAS	Address (Give address to which a	pproved conv of this form	is to be sent)		
l	Name of Authorized Transporter of Cil		Address (othe dubless to which b)		<i>iii iii iii iii iii</i>		
	Name of Authorized Transporter of Casinghead Gas or Dry Gas 🙀 Address (Give address to which approved copy of this form is to be sent)						
	El Paso Natural Gas Con		<u>PO Box 1492, El Pa</u>		<u> </u>		
	If well produces oil or liquids,	Unit Sec. Twp. Rge.	Is gas actually connected?	When			
	give location of tanks. P 2 20S 37E No						
	f this production is commingled wit COMPLETION DATA	h that from any other lease or pool, g	give commingling order number:				
•••	Designate Type of Completio	Oil Well Gas Weil	New Well Workover Deeper	n Plug Back Same	Restv. Dift. Restv.		
		Date Compl. Ready to Prod.	X Total Depth	P.B.T.D.			
	Date Spudded	1-26-88	7500'	7449'			
	Elevations (DF, RKB, RT, GR, etc.)	Name of Producing Formation	Top Cil/Gas Pay	Tubing Depth			
	3593' GL	Abo	7053'	<u>6897'</u>			
	Perforations			Depth Casing Shoe	•		
	7053'-7146', 7179'-7368' TUBING, CASING, AND CEMENTING RECORD						
	HOLESIZE	CASING & TUBING SIZE	DEPTH SET	3ACKS	CEMENT		
	17 1/2"	13.3/8"	1400'	<u>920_sxs</u>			
	7 7/8"	5_1/2"	7500'	725_sxs			
			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·				
v .	TEST DATA AND REQUEST FOR ALLOWABLE (Test must be after recovery of total volume of load oil and must be equal to or exceed top allow-						
	DIL WELL able for this depth or be for full 24 hours)						
	Date First New Oil Run To Tanks	Date of Test	Producting Method (1 tow, pump, s				
	Length of Test	Tubing Pressure	Casing Pressure	Choke Size	, ,, ,, ,		
			Water - Bble.	Gas - MCF			
	Actual Prod. During Test	Oil-Bbls.	WCter-BDI8.	GGB-MCF			
	GAS WELL						
	Actual Prod. Test-MCF/D	Length of Test	Bbls, Condensate/MMCF	Gravity of Conden	sate		
	248 Testing Method (pitot, back pr.)	24 hrs Tubing Pressure (shug-de)	O Casing Pressure (Shut-in)	Choke Size			
	flowing	85 psi	•				
VI.	CERTIFICATE OF COMPLIAN		OIL CONSER	RVATION COMMIS	SION		
			APPROVED	JAN 30 THE	Q 19		
	I hereby certify that the rules and regulations of the Oil Conservation Commission have been complied with and that the information given above is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief,		1	NAL SIGNED BY JE			
			BY	DISTRICT I SUPERV			
	1 11.		TITLE	<u>`</u>			
	D. F. Finney		This form is to be filed	i in compliance with a	ULE 1104.		
	hant - trong	D. F. Finney	If this is a request for	allowable for a newly	drilled or asepence on of the deviation		
	(Shinarure)		taken on the well in a	accordance with HULE	. 111.		
	Adm Supervisor		All sections of this form must be filled out completely for allow- able on new and recompleted wells.				
	6/28/88		Titl out only Sections	T IT III and VI for	changes of owner.		
	Jate /		' well name or number, or tran	asporter, or other such c	nange of condition.		
			Separate Forms C-104 completed wells.	musi de nica for ea	en poor in multiply		
			completed weith				

OPERATOR: Conoco Inc.

ADDRESS: P. O. Box 460 Hobbs, New Mexico 88240 #5 FIELD: <u>SKaggs Abo Gas</u>

LEASE NAME: State A2A WELL#: #5 LOCATION: Lea County, New Mexico Unit P - Sec. 2 - Taos - R37E

Measured Depth	Angle of Inc.	Displacement Per 100 ft.	Accumulative Displacement
3395 * 3642 * 3889 * 4135 * 4150 * 4341 * 4587 * 4742 * 4894 * 5050 * 5295 * 5548 * 5787 * 5998 * 6247 * 6493 * 6740 * 6985 * 7233 * 7500 *	$\begin{array}{c} 0.75\\ 1.00\\ 0.75\\ 0.25\\ 0.25\\ 0.25\\ 1.00\\ 2.00\\ 1.75\\ 1.75\\ 1.75\\ 1.25\\ 1.00\\ 1.50\\ 1.25\\ 1.00\\ 1.25\\ 1.00\\ 1.00\\ 1.00\\ 1.00\\ 1.25\\$	1.31 * 1.75 * 1.31 * 0.44 * 0.44 * 1.75 * 3.49 * 3.05 * 2.18 * 1.75 * 2.62 * 2.18 * 1.75 *	$\begin{array}{r} 46.9793\\ 51.3018\\ 54.5375\\ 55.6199\\ 55.6859\\ 59.0284\\ 67.6138\\ 72.3413\\ 76.9773\\ 80.3781\\ 84.6656\\ 91.2942\\ 96.5044\\ 100.1969\\ 103.4588\\ 107.7638\\ 112.0863\\ 116.3738\\ 121.7802\\ 127.6008\\ \end{array}$

I hereby certify that the above data as set forth is true and correct to the best of my knowledge and belief.

CACTUS DRILLING COMPANY

Tebes	ica Ed	wards
TITLE:	DRILLING	SECRETARY

AFFIDAVIT:

Before me, the undersigned authority, appeared Rebecca Edwards known to me to be the person whose name is subscribed herebelow, who, on making deposition, under oath states that she is acting for and in behalf of the Operator of the well identified above, and that to the best of her knowledge and belief such well was not intentionally deviated from the true vertical whatsoever.

AFFIANT'S SIGNATURE

Sworn and subscribed to in my presence on this $\frac{74h}{10}$ day of $\frac{4}{3}$ (1988).

Wist ana

Notary Public in and for the County of Midland, State of Texas.

SEAL

My Commission Expires: 7-19-59